
Features:

SC-FI Series Frequency to Current
Signal Conditioner

Description:

Specifications:

Operating Temperature

High Level Pulse Input

Magnetic Pickup Input

Contact Closure Input 

Frequency to Current Conversion

Standard

Contact Closure Option

Analog Output

Mounting Styles

Listing:
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SC-FI Series
Frequency to Current
Signal Conditioner

Magnetic Pickup or Contact Closure Input
Optically Isolated Input
10 kHz Maximum Input Frequency
Standard, 2-Wire, 4-20 mA Output
Two Year Warranty
Loop Powered
Various Mounting Styles
LED Indicator

Features

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•



Standard 
Termination

Simplified Block Diagram
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Terminal Designations

Ordering Information
Example SC-FI D ET
Series

Mounting:

Options:

Accessories:

SCFI-X-L (low count speed)
Termination

Typical Application
Contact Closure Input

Typical Application
Magnetic Pickup Input

Dimensions

DIN Rail Mount

4.92
(125)

4.92
(125)

4.21
(107)

4.21
(107)

Mounting holes molded
directly under cover screws.
Max. screw head .29" 
(Typ. 4 places)

TOP VIEW
PANEL INSTALLED

To access terminals, remove 
cover and 4 panel screws. 

2.95
(75)

1.93
(49)

.18 (5)

.43
(11)

SIDE VIEW

NEMA4X

Explosion Proof Enclosure

5.44
(138)

4.06
(103.2)

2 MTG LUGS
0.31 DIA.

5.06
(129)

7.125
(181)

3/4” NPT  (2) HLS.
(feed thru hubs)
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